4-12
www.romac.com • 1-800-426-9341FLANGED COUPLINGS
Manufactured with Domestic and Import material. For Domestic requirements please contact our Quotations Department.
JANUARY 10, 2022
FL
A
N
G

54"
60"
66"
72"
LENGTH
FACE-TO-FACE LIST PRICE
CATALOG
NUMBER
BOLTS1
QTY: SIZENOM. MIN. MAX. SIZE QTY O.D. THKLENGTH
 	16.50	 15.50	 17.50	 ECF400-03	  $2,178.30 	 $2,388.68 	 $2,633.61 	 4: 5⁄8 - 11	 5⁄8	 23.38	 2	 3.50	 0.22	 49
 	16.50	 15.50	 17.50	 ECF400-04	  2,238.83 	  2,449.86 	  2,709.99 	 8: 5⁄8 - 11	 5⁄8	 23.75	 2	 4.50	 0.24	 58
 	16.63	 15.63	 17.63	 ECF400-06	  2,662.37 	  3,062.35 	  3,307.39 	 8: ¾ - 10	 5⁄8 	 24.88	 2	 6.63	 0.28	 92
 	16.63	 15.63	 17.63	 ECF400-08	  3,267.50 	  3,674.82 	  3,919.81 	 8: ¾ - 10	 5⁄8	 25.25	 2	 8.63	 0.32	 122
 	19.25	 18.25	 20.25	 ECF400-10	  4,659.20 	  5,267.23 	  5,512.25 	 12:5⁄8-11 x 7⁄8-9	 ¾ 	 28.75	 2	 10.75	 0.37	 204
 	19.50	 18.50	 20.50	 ECF400-12	  5,990.42 	  6,614.68 	  6,859.70 	 12: 7⁄8 - 9	 7⁄8 	 29.63	 2	 12.75	 0.38	 268
 	23.75	 22.25	 25.25	 ECF400-14	  8,189.02 	 9,186.42	  10,136.69 	 16: 5⁄8 - 11	 1	 35.00	 2	 14.00	 0.25	 274
 	24.75	 23.25	 26.25	 ECF400-16	  9,681.54 	 11,206.28	  12,593.78 	 20: 5⁄8 - 11	 1	 36.25	 2	 16.00	 0.25	 322
 	24.75	 23.25	 26.25	 ECF400-18	  10,181.09 	 12,608.95	  14,497.97 	 20: 5⁄8 - 11	 1	 36.50	 3	 18.00	 0.25	 367
 	24.88	 23.38	 26.38	 ECF400-20	  11,486.29 	 14,578.44 	 17,279.09 	 24: 5⁄8 - 11	 1	 37.13	 4	 20.00	 0.25	 438
 	25.13	 23.63	 26.63	 ECF400-24	  14,529.02 	 19,240.32	 22,930.73	 28: 5⁄8 - 11	 1	 37.88	 5	 24.00	 0.25	 576
 	26.38	 24.88	 27.88	 ECF400-30				    32: 5⁄8 - 11	 1¼ 	 40.63	 5	 30.00	 0.38	 908
 	26.88	 25.38	 28.38	 ECF400-36				    36: 5⁄8 - 11	 1¼ 	 41.63	 7	 36.00	 0.38	 1,272
 	28.63	 27.13	 30.13	 ECF400-42				    40: 5⁄8 - 11	 1¼	 43.88	 9	 42.00	 0.38	 1,673
 	30.75	 29.25	 32.25	 ECF400-48				    44: 5⁄8 - 11	 1½ 	 47.75	 8	 48.00	 0.38	 2,098
 	31.25	 29.75	 32.75	 ECF400-54				    48: 5⁄8 - 11	 1½ 	 49.13	 10	 54.00	 0.38	 2,670
 	31.50	 30.00	 33.00	 ECF400-60				    56: 5⁄8 - 11	 1½ 	 49.63	 13	 60.00	 0.38	 3,245
 	34.88	 33.38	 36.38	 ECF400-66				    60: 5⁄8 - 11	 1¾ 	 54.75	 11	 66.00	 0.38	 4,052
 	35.13	 33.63	 36.63	 ECF400-72				    64: 5⁄8 - 11	 1¾ 	 55.25	 13	 72.00	 0.38	 4,659
w/STD
B&N
w/304
SS B&N